
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

M M1/2/3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEM JOE 1 Last start Masters winner COO, 05/10/2020, R3, M 1M 1M 4P M1/3M. Craig 486012 21/0267

 2 DOUBLE COPY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 1Y M3/2S. Farley 484854 5/0136

 3 TYPHOON TYSON 1 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2020, R11, M 4M 7P 2P M3/2C. Stackman 474603 9/0134

 4 SOUTHWOOD MIA 3 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4P 6P M3/2S. Howarth 478485 4/0120

 5 KRISTA'S HONEY 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 6Y 5Y 5Y M3/1B. Spence 465923 15/092

 6 FERNANDO'S POINT 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 7Y M3/2B. Spence 485575 9/091

 7 EUREKA BOY Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 7Y 4Y 7P M3/2B. Spence 465922 2/051
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTEROID CHLOE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Farley 492120 7/4137

 2 EMERLEY MEE TOO 1 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R11, M 6M 8P 6Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 470803 12/10115

 3 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 7P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508739 4/2106

 4 HURTLE MYRTLE Weighted points score GOS, 13/10/2020, R10, P 6P 4P 5P 4/1/3A. Gavenlock 498481 3/284

 5 EMPTY HEAD 2 Last start Country winner COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 496325 1/0140

 6 MEL MULWEE Last start Country winner MUS, 20/09/2020, R1, Y 1Y 6P 5Y 5/4V. Cleghorn 507449 1/088

 7 MY MATE JACK Last start Country winner COO, 05/10/2020, R6, Y 1Y 4Y 5Y 5/1B. Spence 493116 4/387

 8 MALALA GOGOLAC Dropping in grade TAM, 22/08/2020, R5, Y 4Y 2Y 2Y 5/1M. Taylor 476721 5/4116

 9 VERY VAIN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 4Y 3P 1Y 5/4R. Ryan 501252 1/0168

 10 KHATANGA DREAM Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2019, R9, B 6P 2Y 1Y 5/2G. Pickering 496474 3/2150

 11 BONT'S CHARLIE Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R5, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4G. Wilkinson 491660 1/0138

 12 DOUBLE COPY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R3, P 5P 3P 1Y 5/1S. Farley 484854 5/4136

 13 SILENT OSCAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 521493 1/0120

 14 REMEMBER THAT 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R6, P 5P 4Y 5P 5/1R. Ryan 493409 5/4114

 15 NULA'S DOLLAR 3 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 7Y 3Y 5P 5/3J. Eather 493654 3/1111

 16 URANA FERNANDO 3 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Craig 521125 2/1108

 17 TYPHOON JED 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/3C. Stackman 491887 2/1103

 18 KEIJON DOUG 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Eather 497991 1/0102

 19 MYSTIC TRALEE Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R7, Y 4Y 5P 6P 5/4M. Taylor 517806 1/0101

 20 RIVERGUM BUCK 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 2/198

 21 TRALEE DOMINATOR 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 517802 1/097

 22 LAD FROM BUNNAN 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 7Y (FEL)Y 5P 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/090

 23 DIAMOND DELL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y (FEL)P 5/3K. Bell 497603 2/190

 24 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/190

 25 MADDIE'S GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 8Y 5P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 498231 2/188

 26 TYPHOON CURLY 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 7Y 7P 2Y 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/087

 27 UNO DAVE 2 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4E. Glover 508731 1/081

 28 OUTRAGEOUS JET 3 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P (FEL)Y 8P 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 1/077

 29 MAYBE HOSTILE 2 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/4P. Cowling 500768 2/174

 30 ORLOV RAIDER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 450533 1/054

 31 KYRON'S WAY 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 4/5 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y NG 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKEM JOE 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R3, M 1M 1M 4P 1/2M. Craig 486012 21/11267

 2 LITTLE PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/09/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/12231

 3 CAEDEN'S CONTROL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 3P 2/1/3S. Farley 491013 11/10149

 4 JOEY'S NEMESIS Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R5, P 8P 3Y 4P 2/1/3E. Edwards 494638 7/6107

 5 KRISTA'S HONEY 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 6Y 5Y 5Y 2/1/1B. Spence 465923 15/1192

 6 MY GIRL MORGAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 3Y 3P 1P 3/1/3B. Phillips 498350 6/4230

 7 DANCE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 498351 8/3215

 8 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 6Y 2Y 6Y 3/1/1D. Hoskins 521363 5/4186

 9 GRAND WOLF Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R8, P 5P 2P 6P 3/1/3C. Rosier 489679 12/10183

 10 SUPER START 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 1P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 5/2161

 11 COUGAR COUNTY Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R3, M 3M 4Y 1Y 3/1/2B. Spence 444996 12/10161

 12 NELLY ERSKIN Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 5Y 5P 8P 3/1/2T. Luke 517807 5/2137
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 5 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE ACE 2 Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 1/0178

 2 COPPER NOTE Last start placegetter TAM, 25/07/2020, R6, Y 3Y 7P 4P 5/1A. Wright 466174 6/3109

 3 TYPHOON JED 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 6P 4P 5/3C. Stackman 491887 2/1103

 4 SPARRA'S MATE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 2P 5/4S. Howarth 499474 2/0230

 5 VERY VAIN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 4Y 3P 1Y 5/4R. Ryan 501252 1/0168

 6 SOUTHWOOD MIA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/2120

 7 SILENT OSCAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 3P 4P 5/4D. Howarth 521493 1/0120

 8 REMEMBER THAT 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R6, P 5P 4Y 5P 5/1R. Ryan 493409 5/4114

 9 PETE'S GYM BOOTS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 498480 2/1113

 10 NULA'S DOLLAR 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 7Y 3Y 5P 5/3J. Eather 493654 3/1111

 11 URANA FERNANDO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Craig 521125 2/1108

 12 KEIJON DOUG 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5P 6P 5/4J. Eather 497991 1/0102

 13 RIVERGUM BUCK 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 4Y 5P 3Y 5/3L. Metcalf Jnr 494900 2/198

 14 TRALEE DOMINATOR 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 517802 1/097

 15 FERNANDO'S POINT 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 2Y 7Y 5/1B. Spence 485575 9/791

 16 LAD FROM BUNNAN 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 7Y (FEL)Y 5P 5/4K. Smith 521230 1/090

 17 DIAMOND DELL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 5Y 1Y (FEL)P 5/3K. Bell 497603 2/190

 18 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/4W. Marmara 498236 2/190

 19 MADDIE'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 8Y 5P 4P 5/4W. Marmara 498231 2/188

 20 TYPHOON CURLY 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 7Y 7P 2Y 5/4K. Sills 491885 2/087

 21 UNO DAVE 1 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4E. Glover 508731 1/081

 22 FANCY DIANNE 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 7Y 6Y 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 495993 1/079

 23 OUTRAGEOUS JET 1 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P (FEL)Y 8P 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 1/077

 24 MAYBE HOSTILE 1 Weighted points score KEM, 05/09/2020, R6, Y 7Y 8P 4P 5/4P. Cowling 500768 2/174

 25 KYRON'S WAY 1 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 8P 8P 5Y 5/4S. Farley 498140 1/054

 26 ORLOV RAIDER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 4Y 5/4L. Metcalf Jnr 450533 1/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y MDN 402 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PURPLE VIXEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 24/09/2020, R1, P 1Y 2P 8P 5/4M. Mabbott 531894 1/0126

 2 ONLY A WINNER Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 1Y 5/4D. Howarth 525558 1/0151

 3 ZELIA Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 1Y 8Y 7P 5/4K. Bell 531004 1/076

 4 TYPHOON TONY Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 2Y M/1C. Stackman 529810 0/0134

 5 AYLA'S CONTROL Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 3Y M/1S. Farley 527320 0/0117

 6 TRALEE RIOT Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 3Y M/1M. Mabbott 527408 0/0117

 7 POWER GRIP Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 2Y 3P 3P M/1M. Felton-Cleghorn 521579 0/0112

 8 RUBY RIVIERA Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 2Y 6Y 7Y M/1P. Cowling 500766 0/092

 9 CHLOE'S LASS Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 3Y 6Y 6P M/1K. Smith 521235 0/078

 10 KALUK KALUK 3 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 533638 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y MDN 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELLY MAREE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y 2Y 4Y M/1K. Smith 521232 0/076

 2 MANILA KING 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/10/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 4P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/072

 3 KALUK KALUK 1 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 533638 0/058

 4 IRINKA PAT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/078

 5 GRACEFUL LASS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 6P M/1K. Smith 521237 0/060

 6 CORTES RAIDER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 8Y 4Y 7Y M/1L. Metcalf Jnr 450540 0/048

 7 SWIFT ZANDER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 8Y 4Y 6Y M/1G. Pickering 530176 0/046

 8 SUNSPEAR Weighted points score CRN, 06/07/2020, R2 8P 7P 4P M/1G. Wilkinson 507592 0/046

 9 MIDNIGHT NOVA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 8Y 8P 6Y M/1K. Sills 496046 0/042

 10 LUCKY ELITE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 8P M/1K. Smith 496663 0/038

 11 TIME TO SHOUT 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y 8P M/1H. Munn 530169 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y NG 402 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIZ'S SNIPER Grade order Grade 2 1Y 3P 4Y 2/1/3W. Marmara 498259 6/5147

 2 MY GIRL MORGAN 2 Grade order Grade 3 3Y 3P 1P 3/1/3B. Phillips 498350 6/4230

 3 SUPER FLYER Grade order Grade 3 1Y 4P 4Y 3/1/3H. Munn 507452 4/1179

 4 ICY SPRING Grade order Grade 4 2Y 4P 2P 4/1/3K. Sills 496044 4/3240

 5 SWIFT JILL Grade order Grade 4 2Y 4Y 5Y 4/1/1V. Pickering 497462 5/4153

 6 LADY OF ROSEDALE Grade order Grade 5 1Y 4P 2Y 5/3K. Smith 521226 2/1203

 7 OLLIE'S SPIRIT Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4Y 3P 5/4H. Munn 496664 1/0182

 8 SWIFT DYLAN Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1Y 2Y 5/4G. Pickering 528435 1/0176

 9 SELDOM QUITS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 6Y 1Y 5/2R. Green 527224 3/2154

 10 TYPHOON JED 3 Grade order Grade 5 3Y 6P 4P 5/3C. Stackman 491887 2/1103
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMPTY HEAD 1 Last start Country winner COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y 1Y 3Y 2Y 5/4B. Spence 496325 1/0140

 2 SPARRA'S MATE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 2P 5/4S. Howarth 499474 2/1230

 3 ASTEROID EVEE Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R8, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4S. Farley 525180 1/0220

 4 TRALEE ACE 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R9, Y 3Y 2Y 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 517804 1/0178

 5 SOUTHWOOD MIA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 6Y 4P 6P 5/3S. Howarth 478485 4/1120

 6 PETE'S GYM BOOTS 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R7, Y 5Y 2P 6P 5/4M. Mabbott 498480 2/0113

 7 NULA'S DOLLAR 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 7Y 3Y 5P 5/4J. Eather 493654 3/1111

 8 URANA FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/10/2020, R10, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4M. Craig 521125 2/0108

 9 UNO DAVE 3 Weighted points score GUN, 30/07/2020, R10, P 4P 6P 5P 5/4E. Glover 508731 1/081

 10 FANCY DIANNE 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 7Y 6Y 1Y 5/4G. Pickering 495993 1/079

 11 OUTRAGEOUS JET 2 Weighted points score GUN, 24/09/2020, R4, P (FEL)Y 8P 5Y 5/4D. Howarth 520904 1/077
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y NG 457 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COME ON GEORGE Grade order Grade 1 5Y 1P 2M 1/2J. Bush 444883 52/11289

 2 PEANUT BRITTLE Grade order Grade 1 4Y 4M 4P 1/2T. Luke 486095 9/5123

 3 KARINYA MANN Grade order Grade 2 1Y 1Y 2Y 2/1/3D. Hoskins 490529 12/1288

 4 MURPHEY Grade order Grade 2 1Y 2P 6P 2/1/3A. Syphers 495032 11/5272

 5 TRENDY TRALEE Grade order Grade 3 3Y 4P 1P 3/1/2P. Midson 466113 18/0235

 6 DANCE 3 Grade order Grade 3 5Y 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 498351 8/4215

 7 DOZER MULWEE Grade order Grade 3 2Y 8P 8P 3/1/3C. Burns 497595 9/4150

 8 FRANCO FERNANDO Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5P 3P 4/1/3M. Craig 523871 4/3188

 9 SWIFT ROMI Grade order Grade 4 4Y 6Y 6P 4/1/2V. Pickering 496473 4/082

 10 SMILEY SADIE Grade order Grade 5 2Y 1P 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 526249 2/1220
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y M 340 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUTBACK LISA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R7, Y

COO, 03/10/2020, R2, Y

4Y 2Y 2Y M/1D. Hoskins 521195 0/0119

 2 WHITE SPRINGS Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/09/2020, R4, P

GUN, 04/09/2020, R1, P

8P 3P 3P M/1E. Edwards 522416 0/084

 3 MANILA KING 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/10/2020, R3, P 7P 2P 4P M/1M. Craig 523962 0/072

 4 FIRE FLY POPE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 09/09/2020, R5, P 6P 3P 8Y M/1P. Midson 520278 0/064

 5 CORTES RAIDER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 25/07/2020, R2, Y 8Y 4Y 7Y M/1L. Metcalf Jnr 450540 0/048

 6 MIDNIGHT PETE Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 6P 7P M/1P. Midson 499896 0/048

 7 SWIFT ZANDER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 8Y 4Y 6Y M/1G. Pickering 530176 0/046

 8 MIDNIGHT NOVA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 8Y 8P 6Y M/1K. Sills 496046 0/042

 9 LUCKY ELITE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 5Y 7Y 8P M/1K. Smith 496663 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 2 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/09/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/12231

 2 CAEDEN'S CONTROL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R11, P 5P 6P 3P 2/1/3S. Farley 491013 11/10149
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 3 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANCE 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R4, Y 5Y 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Bush 498351 8/3215

 2 DANA BIG JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/3C. Rosier 498484 5/3168

 3 SUPER START 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 6Y 4Y 1P 3/1/1M. Munn 508704 5/2161

 4 TYPHOON TYSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 16/07/2020, R11, M 4M 7P 2P 3/1/3C. Stackman 474603 9/2134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 4 402 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAUA TO CONTROL 1 Last start placegetter TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 3Y 5P 2Y 4/1/3M. Mabbott 497122 3/2182

 2 ASTEROID CHLOE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/10/2020, R11, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/2S. Farley 492120 7/4137

 3 EMERLEY MEE TOO 2 Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2020, R11, M 6M 8P 6Y 4/1/2G. Pickering 470803 12/10115

 4 HEIDI'S HANDBAG 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R8, Y 5Y 3Y 7P 4/1/1R. Ryan 508739 4/2106

 5 TRALEE DIESEL 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 4P 5P 4/1/2P. Midson 498897 3/2100

 6 SWIFT CHESTER 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 8P 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 9/596
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DANA BIG JOHNNY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/10/2020, R10, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/3C. Rosier 498484 5/1168
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y 4 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAUA TO CONTROL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 3Y 5P 2Y 4/1/3M. Mabbott 497122 3/0182

 2 TRALEE DIESEL 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 4P 5P 4/1/3P. Midson 498897 3/0100

 3 SWIFT CHESTER 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R5, Y 7Y 5Y 8P 4/1/2G. Pickering 500085 9/396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TAM Saturday, 17 October 2020

Y M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KELLY MAREE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y 2Y 4Y M/1K. Smith 521232 0/076

 2 KALUK KALUK 2 Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 4Y M/1M. Mabbott 533638 0/058

 3 IRINKA PAT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 6P M/1M. Munn 496415 0/078

 4 GRACEFUL LASS 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R2, Y 5Y 7Y 6P M/1K. Smith 521237 0/060

 5 TRALEE ANGEL Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R3, Y 4Y 5Y M/1M. Mabbott 527413 0/057

 6 TIME TO SHOUT 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y 8P M/1H. Munn 530169 0/035
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